STMicroelectronics - STM32L431CCY6TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

198/200 DocID028800 Rev 1
8 Part numbering
Table 103. STM32L431xx ordering information scheme
Example: STM32 L  431 C C T 6 TR
Device family
STM32 = ARM® based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
L = ultra-low-power
Device subfamily
431: STM32L431xx
Pin count
K = 32 pins
C = 48 pins
R = 64 pins
V = 100 pins
Flash memory size
B = 128 kB of Flash memory
C = 256 KB of Flash memory
Package
T = LQFP ECOPACK®2
U = QFN ECOPACK®2
I = UFBGA ECOPACK®2
Y = CSP ECOPACK®2
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, -40 to 85 °C (105 °C junction)
7 = Industrial temperature range, -40 to 105 °C (125 °C junction)
3 = Industrial temperature range, -40 to 125 °C (130 °C junction)
Packing
TR = tape and reel
xxx = programmed parts
STM32L431xx
200/200 DocID028800 Rev 1
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on
ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order
acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or
the design of Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2016 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved